Nurgadiivan - Cara Mia 559,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstigavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materijal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

325

183

78

43

91

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Pruun

Pruun

Mikroveluur

Puidust

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

14538-1247111




